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ZTC-2-K2.0
SM2 x 54.6mm Slotted

Lens Tube

Material: Anodized Aluminum

Retaining Ring
2 PLACESSM2(2.035"-40)

[3.00 mm]
0.12 in

[Ø55.90 mm]
Ø2.20 in

[Ø59.69 mm]
Ø2.35 in

Thread Depth [50.8mm]/[2.0in]

SM2(2.035"-40)

Rubber Head Set Screw

[54.60 mm]
2.15 in

[51.60 mm]
2.03 in


